Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sat Mar 29 13:26:19 2025 / +0000  GMT
 BPP-H1500 : 1500Wh Renewable Power Pack by Bioenno
Price: CAD $1,699.00
SKU: BPP-H1500
Product Categories: Portable Universal Packs, Back-Up Systems, Batteries, Cabin
Solar Power, Lithium, On The Road, On The Roof, RV & Van Systems, Shop
Product Tags: 1500 power pack, 1500wh, bioenno bpp-h1500, bioenno bpp-h1500
canada, bpp-h1500, bpp-h1500 canada, cabin solar power, canada, cottage solar
power, generator, portable solar, portable solar battery, portable solar power
generator, solar charger, Solar Generator, solar power pack
Product Page:
k-by-bioenno/
Product Summary
The BPP-H1500 1500Wh Renewable Power Pack by Bioenno is a cost-effective
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 1/4  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sat Mar 29 13:26:19 2025 / +0000  GMT
alternative to the big name-brand solar generators. Bioenno, well known in the ham
radio community for their exceptional lithium battery packs, has quietly built this
well equipped portable power pack that demonstrates both form & function. If you
are in the market for a portable solar power station for family camping, use at the
cabin, or emergency home back-up, then the BPP-H1500 should be on your
shortlist.
Product Description
The BPP-H1500 1500Wh Renewable Power Pack by Bioenno is a cost-effective
alternative to the big name-brand solar generators. Bioenno, well known in the ham
radio community for their exceptional lithium battery packs, has quietly built this
well equipped portable power pack that demonstrates both form & function. If you
are in the market for a portable solar power station for family camping, use at the
cabin, or emergency home back-up, then the BPP-H1500 should be on your
shortlist.
The BPP-H1500 a versatile, compact, power pack based on advanced NCA
lithium-ion cell technology for powering various portable electronics including cell
phones, tablets, and laptop computers anywhere at any time. Every aspect was
crafted to provide the best performance from the Pure Sine Wave Inverter to the
MPPT Solar Controller giving this unit the widest operating range from commercial
electronics to sensitive medical equipment requiring specialty high-performance
power systems. This device can be used in conjunction with the highest end
electronic devices requiring a smooth and stable modulated power output. The sky
is the limit!
BPP-H1500 Power Pack Specifications
Battery Type : NCA (Lithium Ion)
Battery Voltage : 14.8V
Battery Capacity : 102Ah
Watt Hours : 1509 Watts Hours
Household 120V AC Power
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 2/4  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sat Mar 29 13:26:19 2025 / +0000  GMT
Built-In Inverter : Pure Sine Wave
Maximum Continuous AC Discharge :  1000 Watts
Peak Continuous AC Discharge : 1200 Watts less than 1 second
USB Ports
Dual USB : 3A @ 5V (total of both ports)
TYPE C OUTPUT : 45W PD2.0 (5V / 3A, 9V / 3A, 12V / 3A, 15V / 3A, 20V / 2.25A)
DC Port
DC12V output (cigarette lighter) : 12V / 9A
Solar Input Charging
PV Max Input Power : 500W
PV Input Voltage Range : 16-60VDC
PV Max Input Current : 10A
MPPT Efficiency : 99.5%
General
Maximum System Operation Temperature : (0°C ~ 40°C) 32°F ~ 104°F
Cycle Life : >2000 cycles
Dimensions (L x W x H) : 371.5 x 165.4 x 364.7mm (14.6" x 6.5" x 14.4")
Weight: 17.2kg (37.9 lbs)
Warranty
Returns/Exchange: 30 Days
1 Year Warranty
Product Attributes
- Dimensions: 1 &times; 1 &times; 1 cm
- Weight: 18 kg
Product Gallery
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 3/4  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sat Mar 29 13:26:19 2025 / +0000  GMT
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 4/4  |